1)

2)

3)

Arkansas Public Defender Commission
FY2025 Monthly Report to ALC

Number of Part Time Attorneys -Covid Backlog

Monthly Expenses per Funding Sources
A) State Central Services

B) ARP Funds

Number of Caseload per attorney

Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney
Part Time Attorney

O 00 NO UL B WN -

W W INNNNNNNNNNRRRPRPRP R PR
P O WVWOWNOOUDWNRPROWVLOONOOODTUDWNLEPRO

November

Filled Positions

28

Expenses
11/6/2024

161,970.02

366.36

Number of
Cases 11/06/2024

47

29

33

87

n/a quit

87

97

82

102

n/a quit

81

72

71

519

38

63

138

166

59

81

59

56

58

31

38

179

74

111

27

48

n/a quit

H.2



	3rd Report Nov

