Arkansas Public Defender Commission FY2025 Monthly Report to ALC

		Filled	November Positions
1)	Number of Part Time Attorneys -Covid Backlog		28
			Expenses 11/6/2024
2)	Monthly Expenses per Funding Sources		
	A) State Central Services	\$	161,970.02
	B) ARP Funds	\$	366.36

			Number of
3)	Number of Caseload per attorney	Cases 11/06/2024	
	Part Time Attorney	1	47
	Part Time Attorney	2	29
	Part Time Attorney	3	33
	Part Time Attorney	4	87
	Part Time Attorney	5	n/a quit
	Part Time Attorney	6	87
	Part Time Attorney	7	97
	Part Time Attorney	8	82
	Part Time Attorney	9	102
	Part Time Attorney	10	n/a quit
	Part Time Attorney	11	81
	Part Time Attorney	12	72
	Part Time Attorney	13	71
	Part Time Attorney	14	519
	Part Time Attorney	15	38
	Part Time Attorney	16	63
	Part Time Attorney	17	138
	Part Time Attorney	18	166
	Part Time Attorney	19	59
	Part Time Attorney	20	81
	Part Time Attorney	21	59
	Part Time Attorney	22	56
	Part Time Attorney	23	58
	Part Time Attorney	24	31
	Part Time Attorney	25	38
	Part Time Attorney	26	179
	Part Time Attorney	27	74
	Part Time Attorney	28	111
	Part Time Attorney	29	27
	Part Time Attorney	30	48
	Part Time Attorney	31	n/a quit